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Date Start Event Name Location Depart Description
Mon 08/25/2025 All Day 1st Practice MS Fall Sports Mountain View K-8
Thu 09/04/2025 3:30 pm MS Volleyball Jamboree @ Mtn View HS HS Gym

HS Practice Gym
2:50 pm

Wed 09/10/2025 4:00 pm MS Volleyball with Lyman MS Gym
HS Gym

Fri 09/12/2025 1:00 pm MS Volleyball @ Pinedale and Big Piney Big Piney High School
Pinedale High School

10:00 am Game times: Big Piney
1:00pm/Pinedale @ 4:00pm

Sat 09/13/2025 10:00 am MS Volleyball with Rock Spring and Manila K-8 Gym
HS Practice Gym

Rock Springs at 10am
Manila at 12pm

Wed 09/17/2025 4:00 pm MS Volleyball @ DMS & EMS "A Only" Evanston Middle School
Davis Middle School

2:45 pm

Fri 09/26/2025 10:00 am MS Volleyball @ Laketown (10:00) & Cokeville
(1:00)

Cokeville High School
Laketown

8:00 am Laketown @ 10:00am /
Cokeville @ 1:00pm 

Tue 09/30/2025 4:00 pm MS Volleyball with DMS & EMS "A Only" K-8 Gym
HS Gym

 "A only"

Wed 10/01/2025 4:00 pm MS Volleyball @ Green River TRUMAN ELEMENTARY
Green River-Lincoln Middle School

2:30 pm

Sat 10/04/2025 10:00 am MS Volleyball @ Kemmerer/ Star Valley Kemmerer High School Kemmerer @ 10:00am "A"
Only

Wed 10/08/2025 4:00 pm MS Volleyball @ Lyman Lyman Intermediate School
Fri 10/10/2025 9:00 am MS Volleyball Tournament @  Mountain View HS Practice Gym

HS Gym
K-8 Gym

"A ONLY" 
MV/SV/RS/GR/EMS OR
DMS/PD/JACKSON/RAWLI
NS


